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gesetzte Tauben:

Erste Taube:
Letzte Taube:
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RUHR.2016
JAK

Finalflug vom 17.09.2016
ab Kleinostheim 220 km

08:00 Uhr

87

Lang, Marvin
Meyer, Sarah

Fuldring

FRANCE

FRANCE

Zichter

Lang, Marvin DV
Daiminger, Alexander DV
Zimmermann, Sven DV
Knapp, Jost

Neupert, Maximilian DV
Slaghuis, Melina DV
Blekker, Jonas DV
Rohe, Pascal DV
Sandmann, Simon DV
Behr, Alina DV
Schiittken, Felix DV
Schiittken, Luisa DV
Meyerholz, Chantal DV
Wichert, Pia-Emilia DV
Mehm, Marius DV
Rosomm, Justin DV
Slaghuis, Julia DV
Floth, Dominik DV
Krause, Marcel DV
Fege, Alexandra DV
Sandkuehler, Julian DV
Bonke, Lennart DV
Urfey, Aaron DV
Heuer, Carsten DV
Knapp, Levin

Wulhorst, Max DV
Funke, Sophie DV
Koch, Marla DV
Meyer, Sarah DV

folgten:

Bruinenberg, Joe-Lute NL
Hovekenmeier, Jonas DV
Cordes, Hannes DV

05382
05830
08717
16
03906
02550
01831
01896
0l62
05384
04100
04406
08288
04406
01096
0667
02550
07812
01972
07392
04543
05679
05714
06357
16
08600
06107
06016
04036

16
05679
08979

16 104
16 908
16 11
128743
16 163
16 351
16 93
16 190
16 21
16 1051
16 1034
16 1021
16 177
16 1044
16 208
16 899
16 352
16 422
16 291
16 126
16 820
16 581
16 75
16 119
128744
16 11
16 989
16 7
16 134
1155724
16 125
16 1357
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DV 05382 16 104
DV 04036 16 134

Ankunftszeit
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26:
33:
56:
31:
26:
06:
24
29:
33:
29:
28:
38:
41:
44
11:
45:
50:
57:
11:
25:
48:
22
06:
32:
46:
23:
29:
41:
38:
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02:
14:

24
67
65
54
35
10
46
96
09
71
40
26
88
14
84
99
37
07
15
81
21
16
97
90
67
62
16
01
42

90
40
79

11:26:26
13:42:38

AS-Punkte

100,00
96,55
93,10
89,66
86,21
82,76
79,31
75,86
72,41
68,97
65,52
62,07
58, 62
55,17
51,72
48,28
44,83
41,38
37,93
34,48
31,03
27,59
24,14
20,69
17,24
13,79
10,34
6,90

3,45



RUHR.2016
JAK

Finalflug vom 17.09.2016
ab Kleinostheim 220 km

Lfd.Nr. Zichter FulRring Ankunftszeit AS-Punkte
33 Meier, Pierre DV 08134 16 212 13:58:01:45
34 Hegering, Alexandra DV 07201 16 281 14:10:36:21
35 Thielitz, Oscar DV 01903 16 906 14:13:50:55
36 Wichert, Lea-Sophie DV 04406 16 1046 14:27:55:68
37 Miller, Jan DV 05314 16 890 14:39:22:37
38 Versemann, Lea DV 06900 16 700 15:01:48:17
39 Fege, Christian DV 07392 16 104 15:14:40:04
40 Gronhoff, Jens DV 02523 16 7722 16:11:44:73
41 Gille, Cheyenne DV 0968 16 560 16:47:09:42
42 Speer, Oliver DV 09461 16 1107 17:01:34:43
43 van Stiphoudt, Sdren DV 0781 16 400 17:19:28:56
44 Busche, Jannes DV 04425 16 708 17:20:16:39
45 Hauptkorn, Bastian DV 02317 16 2 17:32:50:81
46 Graw, Leon DV 06892 16 6536 18:43:14:62
47 Heitmann, Wiebke DV 08860 16 76 19:08:30:06
48 Targatz, Maurice DV 07196 16 685 19:14:29:60
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